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The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the  
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Mathew Perkinson, WUTC, mathew.perkinson@utc.wa.gov 

Betsy DeMarco, Office of Attorney General, elizabeth.demarco@atg.wa.gov 

Kathy Hunter, WUTC, kathy.hunter@utc.wa.gov 

Kim Anderson, WUTC, kim.anderson@utc.wa.gov 

Linda Anderson, WUTC, linda.anderson@utc.wa.gov 

Mike Young, WUTC, mike.young@utc.wa.gov 

Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov 
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Andrew Roberts, WUTC, andrew.roberts@utc.wa.gov 

Jason Hoxit, WUTC, jason.hoxit@utc.wa.gov 
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Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov 
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Jacque Hawkins-Jones, WUTC, jacque.hawkins-jones@utc.wa.gov 

Ryan Smith, WUTC, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov 
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Elaina Young, WUTC, elaina.young@utc.wa.gov 
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Jeanne Roth, Office of Attorney General, jeanne.roth@atg.wa.gov 
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Michelle Parish, WUTC, michelle.parish@utc.wa.gov 

Melissa Castaneda-Kerson, WUTC, melissa.castaneda-kerson@utc.wa.gov 

Quita Terrell, WUTC, quita.terrell@utc.wa.gov 
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Esther Neal, WUTC, esther.neal@utc.wa.gov 

Athena Green, WUTC, athena.green@utc.wa.gov 

Liam Weiland, Office of Attorney General, liam.weiland@atg.wa.gov 

Andrew Doyle, WUTC, andrew.doyle@utc.wa.gov 

James Brown II, WUTC, james.brown@utc.wa.gov 

Jack Graham, WUTC, jack.graham@utc.wa.gov 

Kris Irelan, WUTC, kris.irelan@utc.wa.gov 

John Drashil, WUTC, john.drashil@utc.wa.gov 
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